Dredglng Program 2020 - BHD Magnor and TSHD Brisbane

Task Name Duration Start Finish er | December ‘January ‘ February | March ‘Apnl M4
(i) 1171111871125/111 2/12 | 912 [16/12023/12/30/12] 6/01 [13/01120/01127/01] 3/02 [10/02117/02124/02 2/03 | 903 |16/03123/03130/03 6/04 [13/04120/04/27/04]
0 Dredging Program 2020 - Schedule of Works 82 days Mon 25/11/1¢Tue 17/03/20 I
1 Campaign Monitoring 82 days Mon 25/11/19 Tue 17/03/20 I
2 ¥ Magnor Turbidity (Yarra River south) 1 wk Mon 16/12/19 Fri 20/12/19 PoM
3 * Airborne noise monitoring (Newport) 6 wks Mon 25/11/19 Fri3/01/20 PoM
4 Airborne noise noise monitoring (Station Pier) 3 wks Wed 26/02/20 Tue 17/03/20 PoM
5 Dredging Operations Port Area - BHD Magnor 75.5days Mon 2/12/19 Mon 16/03/20 I |
14 Dredging Operations Southern Port Phillip - TSHD Brisbane 20 days Tue 11/02/20 Tue 10/03/20 I |
15 Mobilise to Melbourne 0 days Tue 11/02/20 Tue 11/02/20 111/02
16 South Channel 3 wks Wed 12/02/20 Tue 3/03/20 - Brisban
17 Capping in POMDMG 1 wk Wed 4/03/20 Tue 10/03/20 - Brisbane
18 Project completion 0 days Tue 10/03/20 Tue 10/03/20 ¢ 10/03
Task Project Summary "1 Manual Task [ I Start-only C Deadline A 4
Project: Dredging Program 202 | split Inactive Task Duration-only Finish-only ] Progress
Date: Thu 21/11/19 Milestone Inactive Milestone Manual Summary Rollup External Tasks Manual Progress
Summary 1 Inactive Summary Manual Summary 1 External Milestone o
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